
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Probation Department 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Julie Francis 

Telephone Number 909-387-5962 

 
 

Contractor  Swisslog Healthcare dba  

Contractor Representative Andy Miller 

Telephone Number 504-494-2198 

Contract Term June 14, 2022 to June 13, 2027 

Original Contract Amount NTE $200,000 

Amendment Amount N/A 

Total Contract Amount       

Cost Center 4811001000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
 
Approve Master Purchase and Service Terms and Conditions Agreement with 
Translogic Corporation dba Swisslog Healthcare, including non-standard 
terms, for InSite Medication Packaging and Dispensing System to serve the 
medication needs of detained juveniles at the High Desert Juvenile Detention 
and Assessment Center as mandated by Title 15 and the National Commission 
on Correctional Health Care, in an amount not to exceed $200,000 for the total 
contract period of five years from June 14, 2022 through June 13, 2027.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      



 

 
 

 

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Bonnie Uphold, County Counsel      Tracy Reece, Chief Probation Officer 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 


